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Conco o]s olo| s
AO011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE NN 1 GRIMALDI GUIDO 02/05/1983 49,5 2017 SOIS01300L
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E NORMALE NN 2 SIGNORELLO FABIO ANTONIO 17/01/1982 28 2017 SOPC01000B
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITNORMALE NN 1 MAFFESCIONI TIZIANO 08/05/1965 165 2017 SOIS008005
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITNORMALE NN 2 CATENACCIO NELLA 09/11/1977 144 2017 SOTF01000L
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITNORMALE NN 3  MACHEDA FRANCESCA 26/11/1976 142 2017 SORHO02000V
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITNORMALE NN 4  GAMBERA MARIA GRAZIA 29/05/1970 136,5 2017 T 0 SOTDO01000A
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITNORMALE NN 5 SIGNORELLI ELISA 19/06/1984 115,5 2017 SOTDO01000A
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITNORMALE NN 6 GRIMALDI GUIDO 02/05/1983 103,5 2017 SOIS01300L
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITNORMALE NN 7 SIGNORELLO FABIO ANTONIO 17/01/1982 102 2017 SOPC01000B
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITNORMALE NN 8 SOLIMENE MIRANDA ANGELA 30/07/1976 100 2017 SORC010003
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITNORMALE NN 9 GHERARDI FRANCESCA 18/05/1977 71 2017 SOIS008005
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITNORMALE NN 10 VITALE SERGIO 22/02/1982 46,5 2017 SOTF01000L
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITNORMALE NN 11 ACQUISTAPACE LILIANA 27/09/1964 42 2017 SOIS01300L
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITNORMALE NN 12 STRAZZA LUIGI 23/10/1985 38 2017 SOIC81700Q
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITNORMALE NN 13 SILVI FRANCESCA 18/06/1975 33 2017 SOTDO01000A
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITNORMALE NN 14 MOLARO NICOLA 16/07/1974 31 2017 SORC010003
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITNORMALE NN 15 BRUNO VINCENZO 24/11/1963 22,5 2017 SOTDO01000A
AO012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTIT NORMALE NN 16 BORMOLINI DANIELA 07/08/1977 22 2017 S0IS002006
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITNORMALE NN 17 GIUGNI CLAUDIA 18/07/1966 15,5 2017 SOTDO01000A
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINORMALE NN 1 SIGNORELLO FABIO ANTONIO 17/01/1982 28 2017 SOPC01000B
A015 DISCIPLINE SANITARIE NORMALE NN 1 VALBUZZI PAOLA 29/07/1974 115 2017 SOIS008005
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANORMALE NN 1 MICHELI NATASCIA 17/02/1970 162 2017 SOPC01000B
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANORMALE NN 2 SPEZIALE CLAUDIA 23/11/1975 159 2017 SORHO02000V
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANORMALE NN 3 TRINCHERA ANNA MARIA 17/04/1980 59,5 2017 T 2 SOVCO01000P
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA NORMALE NN 1 BELLI EDOARDO 20/10/1985 94,5 2017 SO0IS002006
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA NORMALE NN 2 DE SANCTIS MAURO 09/02/1983 92 2017 SOPC01000B
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA NORMALE NN 3 DELLAVALLE ERICA 15/07/1985 91,5 2017 T 0 SOPS01000E
A020 FISICA NORMALE NN 1 TRAMONTANA ANTONIO 02/02/1963 146 2017 SOIS008005
A020 FISICA NORMALE NN 2 DAMIANI LUCIANA 12/11/1968 143 2017 SOIS008005
A020 FISICA NORMALE NN 3 RUSCONI MONICA 26/02/1968 52 2017 SOVCO01000P
A020 FISICA NORMALE NN 4  TOCALLI AURELIA 16/10/1984 18 2017 SOPS020005
A020 FISICA NORMALE NN 5 VOLA CESARE 06/06/1972 17 2017 SOPS020005
A020 FISICA NORMALE NN 6  SPINI FRANCESCO 04/03/1988 17 2017 SOPS020005
A021 GEOGRAFIA NORMALE NN 1 METTA LUIGIA 23/01/1968 147 2017 S0IS002006
A021 GEOGRAFIA NORMALE NN 2 LUISI STEFANIA 02/03/1975 91,5 2017 T 2 SOIS008005
A026 MATEMATICA NORMALE NN 1 CANNIZZARO ROCCO 06/06/1956 286 2017 SOTF01000L
A026 MATEMATICA NORMALE NN 2 REGIANINI LUDOVICA 04/03/1975 85,5 2017 SOTF01000L
A026 MATEMATICA NORMALE NN 3 RUSCONI MONICA 26/02/1968 46 2017 SOVCO01000P
A026 MATEMATICA NORMALE NN 4  SPINI FRANCESCO 04/03/1988 29 2017 SOPS020005
A026 MATEMATICA NORMALE NN 5 TOCALLI AURELIA 16/10/1984 18 2017 SOPS020005
A026 MATEMATICA NORMALE NN 6 VOLA CESARE 06/06/1972 17 2017 SOPS020005
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA NORMALE NN 1 VOLA CESARE 06/06/1972 144 2017 SOPS020005
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA NORMALE NN 2 RUSCONI MONICA 26/02/1968 103 2017 SOVC01000P
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA NORMALE NN 3 SPINI FRANCESCO 04/03/1988 80 2017 SOPS020005
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA NORMALE NN 4  TOCALLI AURELIA 16/10/1984 54 2017 SOPS020005
A031 SCIENZE DEGLI ALIMENTI NORMALE NN 1 COossl FRANCESCO 27/02/1980 132 2017 S0OIS002006
A031 SCIENZE DEGLI ALIMENTI NORMALE NN 2 CIURO CHIARA 18/08/1983 93 2017 SORHO02000V
A031 SCIENZE DEGLI ALIMENTI NORMALE NN 3 MARZIHATUNGIMANA FIDES 04/04/1962 14 2017 SOTDO01000A
A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CNORMALE NN 1 CANCLINI MARIO 10/10/1955 182 2017 SOTF01000L
A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CNORMALE NN 2 BERTOLINI IVETTE 01/09/1975 150,5 2017 SOTF01000L
A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CNORMALE NN 3 MOIOLA MIRIAM 31/12/1977 138 2017 SOIS01300L
A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CNORMALE NN 4 LAVIZZARI CATERINA 29/09/1974 114 2017 SOTF01000L
A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CNORMALE NN 5 MAZZONI ATTILIO 19/07/1987 53 2017 SOPS020005
A037 COSTRUZ TECNOL E TECNNORMALE NN 1 PIAZZESE PLACIDO 24/01/1970 175,5 2017 SOIS01300L
A037 COSTRUZ TECNOL E TECNNORMALE NN 2 ROSSI ANGELO 23/08/1983 113,5 2017 SOIS01300L
A037 COSTRUZ TECNOL E TECNNORMALE NN 3 DANCA CALOGERO 13/08/1975 81 2017 SOTF01000L
A041 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE INNORMALE NN 1 PALOTTI ROSANNA 12/10/1964 35,5 2017 SOVC01000P
A042 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE N NORMALE NN 1 STRADA ANDREA 07/04/1974 186,5 2017 SOIS008005
A042 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE N NORMALE NN 2 MANCA GIANVITTORIO 18/09/1955 177 2017 SOIS008005
A042 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE N NORMALE NN 3 DI GIACOMO FRANCESCA 18/08/1973 153 2017 SORC010003
A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENORMALE NN 1 SCALA CLAUDIO 18/04/1969 152 2017 SOIS01300L
A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENORMALE NN 2 CUZZUCOLI GIUSY 27/03/1974 151 2017 SOIS01300L
A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENORMALE NN 3 DISILVESTRO MARIA 22/02/1972 110 2017 SOIS008005
A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENORMALE NN 4 MILANI MICHELA 27/07/1966 109 2017 SOIS01300L
A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENORMALE NN 5 DOSSI FRANCESCA 23/03/1978 102,5 2017 S0OIS002006
A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENORMALE NN 6 GIANNONE GIOVANNI 24/06/1971 98 2017 SOTDO01000A
A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENORMALE NN 7 TOTARO MARIANGELA 16/08/1980 95,5 2017 SOIS008005
A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENORMALE NN 8 BARBIERI FRANCESCO 19/03/1982 57 2017 SOIS00600D
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONNORMALE NN 1 PIAZZA LAURA 30/10/1972 106 2017 SORH02000V
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONNORMALE NN 2 MASELLI GIUSEPPINA NATALIZ 22/10/1964 95,5 2017 T 0O SOIS002006
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONNORMALE NN 3  MANNI ROBERTA 26/11/1968 77 2017 SOIS01300L
A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONNORMALE NN 4 LOMBARDI DONATELLA 01/10/1966 12 2017 SOIS01300L
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE AINORMALE NN 1 VOLA CESARE 06/06/1972 17 2017 SOPS020005
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE AINORMALE NN 2 SPINI FRANCESCO 04/03/1988 17 2017 SOPS020005
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE AINORMALE NN 3  RUSCONI MONICA 26/02/1968 16 2017 SOVC01000P
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPOFNORMALE NN 1 INDIRETTO MASSIMO 01/12/1975 113 2017 SORC010003
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPOFNORMALE NN 2 ARMANASCO GIADA 01/07/1985 78 2017 SOIS008005
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPOFNORMALE NN 3 DEL CURTO LUCA 11/10/1984 51 2017 SORH02000V
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SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPOF NORMALE
SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPOF NORMALE
SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPOF NORMALE
SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPOF NORMALE
SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOL NORMALE
SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOL NORMALE
SCIENZE, TECNOL E TECN NORMALE
SCIENZE, TECNOL E TECN NORMALE
SCIENZE, TECNOL E TECN NORMALE
STORIA DELL'ARTE NORMALE
TRATT TESTI DATI APPLIC NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,.NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,.NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,.NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,.NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,.NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,.NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,NORMALE
LINGUA E CULT STRANIER,NORMALE
SOSTEGNO SEC.Il GRADO SOST.
SOSTEGNO SEC.Il GRADO SOST.
SOSTEGNO SEC.Il GRADO SOST.
SOSTEGNO SEC.Il GRADO SOST.
SOSTEGNO SEC.Il GRADO SOST.
SOSTEGNO SEC.Il GRADO SOST.
SOSTEGNO SEC.Il GRADO SOST.
SOSTEGNO SEC.Il GRADO SOST.
SOSTEGNO SEC.lIl GRADO SOST.
SOSTEGNO SEC.Il GRADO SOST.
SOSTEGNO SEC.lIl GRADO SOST.
SOSTEGNO SEC.Il GRADO SOST.
SOSTEGNO SEC.lIl GRADO SOST.
SOSTEGNO SEC.Il GRADO SOST.
SOSTEGNO SEC.lIl GRADO SOST.
SOSTEGNO SEC.Il GRADO SOST.
SOSTEGNO SEC.lIl GRADO SOST.
SOSTEGNO SEC.Il GRADO SOST.
LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL ACNORMALE
LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL ACNORMALE
LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL ACNORMALE
LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL ACNORMALE
LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL Ct NORMALE
LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CtNORMALE
LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL Ct NORMALE
LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL C(NORMALE
LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL C(NORMALE
LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR NORMALE
LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTR NORMALE
LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL IN NORMALE
LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL IN NORMALE
LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MINORMALE
LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MINORMALE
LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MINORMALE
LAB SC E TECNOL TESS AENORMALE
LAB SERVIZI SOCIO-SANIT, NORMALE
LAB SERVIZI SOCIO-SANIT; NORMALE
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CIRRITO ROSOLINO
RONCONI CHRISTIAN
MOZZI GIADA
FRANCHETTI CRISTHIAN
COLTURI MICHELA
CONSOLI GIUSEPPE
CARRARA CHIARA
MARZIHATUNGIMANA FIDES
BULGARELLI GUIDO
ROTTICCI PAOLO

MITTA MARINELLA
CINQUERRUI ROSARIO LIBERO GIU
LANZINI LAURA
CAPUTO SIMONA
MICHELETTI CORINNE
SPINELLI FRANCESCA
MAFFIA ODICITRIA
ACQUISTAPACE ELISA
CARNAZZOLA AGNESE
BELLUCCI ALESSANDRA
VOLONTE FRANCESCA
TRINCA COLONEL VIVIANA
CALLINA MARIA CRISTINA
GIOBERT MARIA
IANNIELLO LUCIANA
BELTRAMI ANNA MARIA
FERRUCCI ANTONIETTA
CIOCCHINI ANNALISA
VEDOVATTI NADIA
ANTONIOLI CRISTINA
MARCHESINI MONICA

MASA FRANCESCA
PIENZI FRANCESCA
BONETTI DEBORA
RASTELLI SARA

VALZER CRISTEL
CIOCCHINI ANNALISA
GAMBERA MARIA GRAZIA
MITTA MARINELLA
MASELLI GIUSEPPINA NATALIZ
DELLA VALLE ERICA

LUISI STEFANIA
TRINCHERA ANNA MARIA
GAMBERA MARIA GRAZIA
MITTA MARINELLA
MASELLI GIUSEPPINA NATALIZ
DELLA VALLE ERICA

LUISI STEFANIA
TRINCHERA ANNA MARIA
GAMBERA MARIA GRAZIA
MITTA MARINELLA
MASELLI GIUSEPPINA NATALIZ
DELLA VALLE ERICA

LUISI STEFANIA
TRINCHERA ANNA MARIA
PEZZUTO GIUSEPPE
PANTALEO LUCIA
TRAVAINI MATTEO
BERTOLINI MIRKO

PORTA WALTER

DE PEDRAZZI MATTEO

LUZzI SONIA

LO REGIO GIUSEPPE
BUONAURIO GIOVANNI
MENEGOLA ALAN
SIRIGNANO LUIGI

MUFATTI SIMONE
BRUNO MARCO
ALBERTINI PAOLINO
TRAVAINI MATTEO
BERTOLINI MIRKO
CAPALBO MARIA IMMACOLATA
NATA EMILIANA RITA

CAPALBO

MARIA IMMACOLATA

05/08/1972
28/09/1972
24/11/1983
04/10/1981
10/03/1986
27/10/1968
07/03/1969
04/04/1962
04/05/1972
16/06/1978
26/02/1966
18/07/1956
17/05/1978
09/08/1981
19/03/1980
28/04/1981
04/06/1963
03/01/1983
08/12/1984
27/12/1975
04/05/1988
02/08/1989
18/08/1976
17/11/1975
22/08/1969
01/08/1964
13/06/1969
05/01/1983
21/05/1969
14/07/1977
02/09/1974
23/08/1985
17/07/1967
02/10/1976
14/12/1989
04/05/1987
05/01/1983
29/05/1970
26/02/1966
22/10/1964
15/07/1985
02/03/1975
17/04/1980
29/05/1970
26/02/1966
22/10/1964
15/07/1985
02/03/1975
17/04/1980
29/05/1970
26/02/1966
22/10/1964
15/07/1985
02/03/1975
17/04/1980
24/01/1965
28/05/1970
30/08/1990
06/03/1993
11/03/1983
17/01/1985
05/07/1986
14/12/1994
24/04/1960
27/05/1971
11/02/1983
07/09/1987
30/03/1976
01/02/1961
30/08/1990
06/03/1993
03/01/1968
16/03/1969
03/01/1968

21
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16
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183
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101
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193
131
59
41
33,5
185
114
109,5
100
86
79,5
76
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44
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22
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19
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16
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161
22

22
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112,5
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136,5
112,5
95,5
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91,5
59,5
136,5
112,5
95,5
91,5
91,5
59,5
165
141
39

16
133
50

12

41

16
149
25

18
11,5
138
20
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181
17
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SOPC01000B
SOIS01300L
SOVCO01000P
SOTDO01000A
SOIS002006
SOTDO01000A
SOVCO01000P
SOTDO01000A
SOVCO01000P
SOIS00600D
SOTDO01000A
SOIS008005
SORC010003
SOPS01000E
SORC010003
SOTDO01000A
SOIS00600D
SOIS01300L
SOPC01000B
SOPC01000B
SOPS01000E
SOIS008005
SOPS020005
SOTF01000L
SOPS01000E
SOPS01000E
SOIS002006
SORH02000V
SOPC01000B
SOIS002006
SOTDO01000A
SOIS008005
SOIS002006
SOIS002006
SOIS002006
SOIS00600D
SORH02000V
SOTDO01000A
SOTDO01000A
SOIS002006
SOPS01000E
SOIS008005
SOVCO01000P
SOTDO01000A
SOTDO01000A
SOIS002006
SOPS01000E
SOIS008005
SOVCO01000P
SOTDO01000A
SOTDO01000A
SOIS002006
SOPS01000E
SOIS008005
SOVCO01000P
SOVC01000P
SOVCO01000P
SOVC01000P
SOVCO01000P
SOTF01000L
SOVCO01000P
SOTF01000L
SOIS01300L
SOIS01300L
SORC010003
SORC010003
SOTF01000L
SOIS01300L
SOIS01300L
SOVC01000P
SOVCO01000P
SOIS008005
SOIS01300L
SOIS008005
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